© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserv ed. This document is Cisco Public Inf ormation. Page 1 of  7
Data Sheet
Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with
Single Point Setup
Secure, Easy-to-Deploy, Affordable Wireless-N Connectivity
Highlights
● Provides affordable high-bandwidth 802.11n wireless connectivity for demanding applications
● Easy to set up and manage by us ing the configuration wizard

Power supply  1-y ear warranty
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserv ed. This document is Cisco Public Inf ormation. Page 7 of  7
Ordering Information
Table 2 gives ordering information for the Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
WAP121-A-K9-AU Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (Australia, New Zealand)
WAP121-A-K9-CA Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (Canada)
WAP121-A-K9-NA Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (U.S., Latin America)
WAP121-A-K9-AR Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (Argentina)
WAP121-E-K9-CN Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (China)
WAP121-E-K9-G5 Cisco WAP121 Wireless-N Access Point with Single Point Setup (Europe, Asia)
SB-PWR-INJ1-xx Cisco Small Business Gigabit Power ov er Ethernet Injector
Cisco Limited Lifetime Warranty for Cisco Small Business Series Products
This Cisco Small Business product comes with a limited lifetime hardware warranty for complete peace of mind.
Product warranty terms and other information applicable to Cisco products are available at